15:

17

11

:00-15:
:00-13:
:00-13:
:00-14:
:00-15:

:00-15:

30-17:

:00-19:

:00-20:

:00-14:
:00-21:

:00-13:

00

00

00

00
00

00

13:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:30-18:30

19:00-20:00
20:00-22:00

22:

00

12:00-14:00
18:00-21:00

MoAttilopég

2030
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Eyypagég
0 OuNepimatotng EUphoria
@ Tet-a-tet
@ Néeg 18€eg, Moveg Wayxvouv...
AldAelppa yia paynto

‘Evap€n epyaciwv
Xatpetiopodg and EAeuciva 2021
MoAwiotknA MNpwtevouoa tng Eupwting

V' Kevipikr OptAia
«[TOATIOULKA TIEPLPEPELAKD TIOALTLKN
otnv EAA&da: topol, opydvwon,
olkovopia, dlaxeiplon»
Mupoivn Zopumd, Ytoupyog MoAttiopou

O Opddeg Epyaciag - Ospatikég

O1: Zntrpata TOATIKAG TOU TIOATIOHOU
«MoAttoptkn Ztpatnytkr) MoAewy Ka povIEAQ
Nepipepelaknc MoAMTIOTIKAG MOATIKAG»

©2: To ed{0 TNG KAANMTEXVLKAC TIAPAYWYNG
«Ta Anpotikd Mepipepelakd B¢atpa we
TIUPAVEG TIOALTIOPIKAG AVATITUENG: pla
Stadpopn amd tn FaANa péxpL tnv EAAGSa»

©3: To ted{0 NG TOATIOULKAG Blopnxaviog
«Fabrication Matters: Kataokeudloviog
0 MEANOV TWV TIOAEWV»

©4: H toAn we meptBAANov, pvrun kat {wvta-
vr| kowvwvia «Ta Ko Tou HEANOVTOG»

Apdaoelg ou aAAAToUV TNV TIOAN
Bpadwég Tuvavtioelq
KaAAttexvikoé Mpoéypappa
KaAAttexvikoé Mpoéypappa

oo8o
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(0]

Opdadeg Epyaciag - Ospatikég

O1: Zntrpata MNoAwtikAg Tou MNMoAttilopou
«Aiktua MoATopknc Zuvepyaoiag MNorewv»

©2: To ted{0 TNG KAAATEXVIKAG TIAPAYWYNS
«Otav o kKaAALTEXVNG YiveTal VIOTILOG:
TIPOYPAUHATA PIAOEEVIOG KAAATEX VWV

©3: To tedio NG TOATIOULKAG Blopnxaviog
«[OAeLC ka designers: Ta TOTIKA SNULOUPYLKA
OLKOCUCTAPOTA»

AldAelppayla payntd

V' Kevipikn OptAia
«ETtavarpooeyyiloviag 1o ecTIBAA HaG»,
Jan Goossens, AleubuvTig tou
DeotBAA NG MacoaAiag

O Opdadeg epyaociag - Ospatikég

O1: Zntrjpata MoAwtikng Tou MoAtttopou
«To TTIOMTLOPLKO KEPAAALO TNG TIOANG»

©2: To ed{0 TNG KAAMTEXVLKAC TIAPAYWYNAG
«To BAEppa TOU ANAOU»

©2: To 11edio TNG KAAATEXVIKAG TIOPAYWYAS
«PeoTIRAA KAl TIOAN: OL PeTACXNHATIOpOL
HLOG OXE0NG ALWVWV»

Apdoetc Tiou aAA&louv TNV TIOAn
Jupmooia

Bpadwég Tuvavtioelq
KaAAwtexviké Mpdypappa
KaAAwtexviké Mpdypappa

LoX Y =1=]

V' Kevipikég OptAieq

O Opddeg Epyaciag

O HKaAAwexvikr Napaywyn ané Méoa
< KaAAuteyviké Mpdypappa

@ Awktowon

11:00-13:00

13:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:30-18:30

11:
12:

12:

14:

15:
15:
16:
16:
19:

21:
:00-14:

18:00-21:

:00-20:
:00-22:

:00-14:
:00-21:

00

00-16:

00-14:

00-14:

00-15:
30-16:
30-18:
30-18:
00-21:

00

00
00

00
00

00

00

30

30
00
30
30
00

00
00

10/11/2018
O Opddeg Epyaociag - Ospatikég

©1: ZnTApaTa TIOALTIKAG TOU TIOATLIOHOU
«MoATLOTIKOL BLAXELPLOTES OTO TIPOCKAVLO:
HETABAANOVTOG TLG TIOATIOHLKEG CUVNOELES
KOTOIKWVKAL KAAAITEX VWV

©2: To ted{0 NG KAAALTEXVLKAG TIAPAYWYNAG
«ANPLOUPYWVTAG Eva PLALKO TIEPLRAANOV
TIAPAYWYNG YLa ToV aveE€APTNTO XWPOo»

©63: To ted{0 NG TIOATIOLKAG Blopnxaviag
«EKdOOELG, KLVNPATOYPAPOG, PAILOPWVO
Kat 6POL AVATITUEAG TOUG OTNV TIEPLPEPELa»

©04: H 1toAn we eptBAANov, pvrjun kat {wvta-
vr Kowvwvia «Blopnxavikr) KAnpovoutd»

AldAeppa yla eayntd

V Kevipikn OptAia
«[a tov KaAAtéxvn»: Evivovtag kat
Xwpilovtag ta mpdypata
ANEEAVDPOC MIOTPLWTNG, KAANTEXVNG

O Opadeg Epyaociag - Ospatikég

©1: ZnTrpaTta TIOALTIKAG TOU TIOAITLIOHOU
«Mpog éva véo Beopikd AA{oL0 Aettoupyiag
YO TOUG UPLOTAHEVOUG NHOTLKOUG TIOALTL-
OTIKOUG POPEIC»

©2: To tedi0 NG KAAALTEXVLKAG TIAPAYWYNG
«O pOAOG TOU KAAALTEXVLKOU dleuBuvTA»

©62: H tOAn we TepLBAANOV, PVriun Kal
CwvTtavn kowvwvia «Blolpes YITodopgg»

©4: H toAn we TteptBAANOV, pvrun kat
T{wvtavr Kowwvia «H Slayeiplon Twv
TOTUK WY CUANOYWY KAt GUAAOYWV»

Apdoelg Tou aAA&CouV TNV TIOAN
Tupmoéoila

Bpadwég Zuvavinoelg
KaAAwtexvikoé Mpoypappa
KaAAwtexvikoé Mpoypappa

oo 8oo

11/11/2018
Kuplakdtiko pdysupa

Tupmepaopata uvavinong
Alopoéppwon a&évwy plag véag xaptog
YLaL TNV TIEPLPEPELOKT TIOMTIOPLK AVATITUEN

ZTpoyYUAd tpaméfla
MNapouciaon cuptiepaAcPATWY
TWV OpAdWY epyaciog

Mapouciaon twv MpoypappaTwy

“Artists in Long Term Residency” kau “Mentors’
Residency” amné tnv EAeuciva 2021.
AldAeppa

Mapouciaon tou véou Bgopol
“MoAttiotikn Mpwtevouoa tng EAAASAG”.

O Mepinatotl tng EUphoria
Apdoelg Tou aAN&CouV TV TTOAN

oo

<& Amo6épata - NMepdppave/Moutr yla Tov
€0PTACHO TNG ETIETEIOU ATIO TNV AVAKAPUEN
NG EAeucivag wg Moo tikng MNpwteloucag
e Eupwmng

@ Bpadwvég Tuvavtioelg
<& KaAAutexviké Npodypappa
<& KaAAwtexviko Mpoypappa

8/11/2018

Registration

EUphoriaWalk [

Tete-a-tete @

New ideas, looking for attention @
Lunch Break

Welcome Speech
Eleusis 2021 European Capital of Culture

Keynote Speech V
‘Regional cultural policy in Greece: resources,
organization, economy, management,
Myrsini Zorba, Minister of Culture and Sports

Working Groups O

T1: Cultural policy issues
“Urban Cultural Strategy and
Regional Cultural Policy Models”

T2: The field of artistic production
“Municipal Regional Theaters as
cultural development hubs:a
journey from France to Greece”

T3: The field of cultural industry
“Fabrication Matters: Constructing
the Future of Cities”

T4: The city as memory, build
environment and living societies
“Audiences of the future”

Changing the City

Late Night Meeting Point
Artistic Programme
Artistic Programme

oo8o

9/11/2018
Working Groups O

T 1: Cultural policy issues
“Cities Cultural Cooperation Networks”

T2: The field of artistic production
“When the artist becomes a local:
artist-in-residence programmes”

T3: The field of cultural industry
“Cities and Designers:
Local Creative Ecosystems”

Lunch Break

Keynote Speech Vv
“Reinventing our festivals”,
Jan Goossens, Director of
Festival de Marseille

Working Groups O

T1: Cultural policy issues
“The cultural capital of the city”

T2: The field of artistic production
The gaze of the “Other”

T2: The field of artistic production
Festivals and the city: the transformation
of a centuries-old relationship

Changing the City 0O
Symposia 0O

Late Night Meeting Point @
Artistic Programme <
Artistic Programme <

10/11/2018

10:00-15:00
11:00-13:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-15:00

Working Groups

T1: Cultural policy issues
“Cultural managers at the forefront: transforming
the cultural habits of residents and artists”
15:00-15:30 T2: The field of artistic production
“Creating a friendly production environment
for the independent field”

15:30-17:00
T3: The field of cultural industry
“Publications, cinema, radio and the conditions of
their development in the region”
17:00-19:00 T4: The city as memory, build
environment and living societies
“Industrial Heritage”

Lunch Break

Keynote Speech
“For the Artist ”: Uniting and dividing
things, Alexandros Mistriotis, artist

Working Groups

T1: Cultural policy issues
“Towards a new institutional framework
for cultural institutions in local government”

T2: The field of artistic production
“The role of artistic director”

T4: The city as memory, build
environment and living societies
“Sustainable infrastructure”

19:00-20:00
0

12:00-14:00
18:00-21:00
T4: The city as memory, build

environment and living societies

“Managing local cultural associations

and collections”

11:00-13:00 Changing the City
Symposia

Late Night Meeting Point
Artistic Programme
Artistic Programme

11/11/2018
Brunch
Meeting’s Conclusions

Shaping the axes of a new charter for regional
cultural development

13:00-15:00

15:00-16:00
Round Tables
presentation of the working
groups’ results
16:30-18:30 Presentations of the programmes
“Artists in Long Term Residency”
and “Mentors’ Residency” by Eleusis 2021

Break

Presentation of the new Institution
“Cultural Capital of Greece”

EUphoria Walks
Changing the City

Inventory - Performance/ Procession for the
second anniversary of the designation
of Eleusis as the European Capital of Culture

19:00-20:00
20:00-22:00
22:00

12:00-14:00
18:00-21:00

Late Night Meeting Point
Artistic Programme
Artistic Programme

Keynote Speeches

Working Groups

Artistic Production from the Inside
Artistic Programme

Networking

O
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11:00-13:00

13:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:30-18:30

11
12

12

14

15

15:

16:
16:

19

21
18

:00-20:
:00-22:

:00-14:
:00-21:

:00
:00-16:

:00-14:
:00-14:
:00-15:
30-16:
30-18:

30-18:
:00-21:

:00
:00-14:
:00-21:

00
00

00
00

00

00

30

30
00
30
30
00

00
00

Culture
2030



